
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/29/25 at 3:39:28 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/03/2017
Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

14  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

5  Previous owners

92,529  Last reported odometer reading

2015 MITSUBISHI

OUTLANDER SPORT ES

VIN: 4A4AP3AU6FE005274
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/wgC6FuRZkEHrW3JgxnOXxb0PdV1Cz3XJNcHMUmIF6_oxyApJDJ5VZUiZRB-PF-xVaf_3cIRsA6fogVheGeDPIwpkX7QYEUg-z0T473116o_TnID8Fl8P6b6mzUV5POZyu_NiwZ_Jh5uAk-UssWHfQ5W9NAPgyG0SXgai2x7TSH_y2WffBw8qODwXLA0upIgSexIz4yVwOq4OJR7dDO3swALao49GD0vHVZzwPQCi5QpC8JVrEqW8EPmsg6o4A0utFfdhHPm9A5oK5Da1P8F5hSQdrQog0pFXR5bjtXtvYuy5MHlF6alNI87H9yihVHzsfrJcR5o_kONVxGjVgx6WqBwNizGimtEg97gY4qAVcuNE6H_NAJGvYghFWHhQSDXVbPMfxIss3KutERGolw020fSj.cfx


Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 02/03/2017.
Minor Damage

No New Issues
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can
be repaired free of charge.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
22,241 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/11/2014 Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle manufactured
Octane blue exterior
Black interior

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2015 2019 2020

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 3 months 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Alabama Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- 20,481/yr

Last reported odometer reading 53,292 68,627 92,529

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

08/16/2014 Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle shipped to original dealer in
Florence, AL

08/18/2014 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800
longlewisford.com

4.6 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

269 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/18/2015 115 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800
longlewisford.com

4.6 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

269 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/18/2015 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/06/2015 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Killen, AL
Title #50185073

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

08/28/2015 9,070 Mitsubishi Motorcars
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/01/2015 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall/service bulletin
issued
Recall #SC-15-003 2015MY OUTLANDER
SPORT & RVR WITH 2.0L & CVT8 (FLASH
SUPERCEDED
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to locate
an authorized Mitsubishi dealership near
you to obtain more information about this
campaign.

Learn more about this campaign

03/01/2016 9,071 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800
longlewisford.com

4.6 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/g4UAjbKyjdvVaQqthX1cqdiC35zM3FnkNKqm6KvAlXpM-PaCsbKKJ4Dr0oq_1hzTHagyQwRfGCCcAtUMl6wyBnZUoSmamhmCpiAkZcl4Afs5hC0eGlXBTBCQlyrp_9KU6dhNZFvmpTIxBsy6mGFhcoDa7f-qvx-X5-N8QWDbp7hD1utkUHiFO-UDiznM9iuyRYRKBuvo97u-ZC6BgYBaGUb63aTDTIjdb7k-ctCs7CMuYCtF5hprWAT-vEVWGlVBp_Gd1evcfRdF9OQgCrS3zz8x1EgJ2z2NhMAAG0Mqjus3lGJ79CVhR_mPC-Xs3sA2wY6q-QHzl0CndPC6CjmSWk70mshiCxR7Spl7D96_E1hZSkaDthbuKpaxZkVfGnSS6rI3Huk0hSLWb_iW_ZLLuqO59z_eKXM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/y6gOpv6Nf5zqRviC2ru5v2uveK7dG75hr_r21xXIE4evjZuSQqnSooJ_DkfXlevzWxw0D7UkQ0SNyNfaDe5a-6vy7We-eEQSPhcpxOeflCWtCGaMYhUv6w3nU-PLrvoqHFRy3uG-rcQ6o3sOXWOXQjPGiovZMtPNCLKsO7z4eL7xN933j3U92P-vhMB_MMDmRP4WRxLWpLjU8h_uqzSgj8cGj3K5lgYb0uFAVzySk2JWuKILkc3skmIgxLiF3lDJOpk1WAoW_RR4ndV5h3WDgCk_w6Uv6jvoE_4D036G8a2q6Og6o5jwQfgHLQjI163H5R03OX_daTxTy6a_vf6jH-li2S-jIpw8fLxzHH9nNHFVpo7Au7Kfk885UwotKtQulbEx-yiJ2r4uNAqzta9bqyu9EIPoTBg.cfx
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


269 Customer Favorites

03/10/2016 23,521 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/09/2016 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/14/2016 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/03/2016 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL
Title #51857587

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/21/2016 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #16V548
Recall #SR-16-005 INSP CVT FLUID HOSE
CLAMPS - 2015 OUTSPORT & RVR 2.0L
&AUTO TRANS
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to locate
an authorized Mitsubishi dealership near
you to obtain more information about this
recall.

Learn more about this recall

07/26/2016 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #16V563
Recall #SR-16-006 2015 OUTLANDER
SPORT CVT8 HESITATION DUE TO RANGE
SWITCH
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to locate
an authorized Mitsubishi dealership near
you to obtain more information about this
recall.

Learn more about this recall

10/24/2016 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/03/2017 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with
another motor vehicle
Damage to rear

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

11/07/2017 42,175 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/09/2017 42,242 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/24/2017 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/26/2018 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V070
Recall #SR-18-002 REAR PARKING BRAKE -
4A MODELS
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to locate
an authorized Mitsubishi dealership near

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-

-

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


you to obtain more information about this
recall.

Learn more about this recall

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/29/2018 42,246 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/30/2018 42,292 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/08/2018 42,612 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked

02/09/2018 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V103
Recall #SR-18-004 FRONT WIPER LINK
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to locate
an authorized Mitsubishi dealership near
you to obtain more information about this
recall.

Learn more about this recall

02/20/2018 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/22/2018 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL
Title #100110913

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/11/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


08/24/2018 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/22/2018 49,230 Precision Tune Auto Care
Birmingham, AL
205-798-4009
precisiontune.com

4.6 / 5.0

189 Verified Reviews

4,913 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

03/29/2019 53,281 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/03/2019 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/17/2019 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/11/2019 53,282 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Body electrical system checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/17/2019 53,291 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/17/2019 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/20/2019 53,292 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-



348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/10/2019 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shelby, AL
Title #102258849

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/13/2019 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montevallo, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/09/2019 65,891 Med Center Mazda
Pelham, AL
205-226-0929
medcentermazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

6,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/19/2019 65,993 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

12/21/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/21/2019 66,105 SouthwestRe
Memphis, TN

Service contract issued

01/27/2020 68,627 Jackson Tire & Alignment
Memphis, TN
901-327-3516
jaxtire.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

51 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Brake pads replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

Owner 5
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
20,481 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/13/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900443202

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/13/2020 72,384 Walmart Auto Care Center
Memphis, TN
901-346-4596
https://www.walmart.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-



3.7 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

11/24/2020 75,069 Walmart Auto Care Center
Memphis, TN
901-346-4596
https://www.walmart.com

3.7 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

03/29/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900443202

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

10/07/2021 92,529 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

01/10/2022 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Savannah, GA and imported to
Poti, Georgia

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since January 2022. Before you buy, ask the

seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/29/25
at 3:39:28 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall

-

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/29/25 3:39:28 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER SPORT
vehicle (VIN: 4A4AP3AU6FE005274), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/29/25 at
4:39 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

